
 

 

TRAINING CALENDAR for 2018-2019 

2.  SCHEDULE OF THE TECHNICAL TRAINING PROGRAM 

2.1 Long Term Technical Training Program 

Sl 

No. 

Name of 

the Course 

Course 

No. 
Duration 

Practicing 

Weeks 

No. of 

seats 

1.  
Machine 

Shop 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

25 

25 

25 

2.  
Mechanical 

Drafting 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

10 

10 

10 

3.  
Electrical 

Maintenance 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

25 

25 

25 

4.  Welding 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

25 

25 

25 

5.  
Pattern 

Making 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

5 

5 

5 

6.  
Foundry 

Practice 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

5 

5 

5 

7.  Automobile 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

10 

10 

10 

8.  
Auto-

electricity 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

10 

10 

10 

9.  
Heat 

Treatment 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

5 

5 

5 

10.  Electroplating 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

5 

5 

5 

11.  
Machine 

Maintenance 

156 

157 

158 

08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019 

14 

14 

14 

25 

25 

25 
 

 

 



2.2 Mid Term Technical Training Program 

Sl 

No. 

Name of 

the Course 

Course 

No. 
Duration 

Practicing 

Weeks 

No. of 

seats 

1.  

CNC Lathe 

Operation 

& 

Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2.  

CNC 

Milling 

Operation 

& Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3.  

CNC 

Machining 

Center 

Operation 

& 

Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4.  

Die Sink 

EDM & 

Wire Cut 

EDM 

Operation 

& Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5.  

Steel 

Melting 

Induction 

Furnace 

Operation 

& Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6.  

Tool & 

Cutter 

Grinding 

Operation 

& Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

7.  

Pantograph 

Milling 

Machine 

Operation 

& Practice 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 



 

Sl 

No. 

Name of 

the Course 

Course 

No. 
Duration 

Practicing 

Weeks 

No. 

of 

seats 

8 

Quality 

Control & 

Product 

Testing of 

Industrial 

Spare Parts 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

9 
Plastic 

Technology 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019 

17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019 

05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 
Auto CAD 

(2D & 3D) 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019 

21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

11 

Refrigeration 

& 

Air 

Conditioning 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019 

21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

Electrical 

House 

Wiring 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019 

21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

13 

Manual 

Metal 

Arc Welding 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018 

11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019 

21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

 

 

 

 



 

2.3 Short Term Technical Training Program 

 
Sl 

No. 

Name of 

the Course 

Course 

No. 
Duration 

Practicing 

Weeks 

No. of 

seats 

1 

Programmable 

Logic 

Controller 

(PLC) 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

08 July 2018 to 19 July 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 20 Sept 2018 

25 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 31Jan 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 21 Mar 2019 

05 May 2019 to 16 May 2019 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

2 

Boiler 

Operation 

& Maintenance  

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

08 July 2018 to 12 July 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 13 Sep 2018 

25 Nov 2018 to 29 Nov 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 24 Jan 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 14 Mar 2019 

05 May 2019 to 09 May 2019 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

3 

Solar Energy 

&IPS 

Technology 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

08 July 2018 to 26 July 2018 

09 Sept 2018 to 27 Sept 2018 

25 Nov 2018 to 13 Dec 2018 

20 Jan 2019 to 16 Feb 2019 

10 Mar 2019 to 28 Mar 2019 

05 May 2019 to 23 May 2019 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

2.4 Attachment Technical Training Program  

Sl 

No. 

Name of 

the Course 

Course 

No. 
Duration 

Practicing 

Weeks 

No. of 

seats 

1 

Attachment 

Technical 

Training 

Program 

- As per stack holder’s desire 4-12 
As per 

demand 

 


