

TRAINING CALENDAR for 2018-2019

2. SCHEDULE OF THE TECHNICAL TRAINING PROGRAM

2.1 Long Term Technical Training Program

Sl No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Duration	Practicing Weeks	No. of seats
1.	Machine Shop	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	25
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	25
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	25
2.	Mechanical Drafting	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	10
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	10
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	10
3.	Electrical Maintenance	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	25
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	25
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	25
4.	Welding	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	25
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	25
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	25
5.	Pattern Making	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	5
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	5
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	5
6.	Foundry Practice	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	5
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	5
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	5
7.	Automobile	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	10
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	10
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	10
8.	Auto-electricity	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	10
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	10
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	10
9.	Heat Treatment	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	5
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	5
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	5
10.	Electroplating	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	5
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	5
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	5
11.	Machine Maintenance	156	08 July 2018 to 11 Oct 2018	14	25
		157	11 Nov 2018 to 14 Feb 2019	14	25
		158	10 Mar 2019 to 13 June 2019	14	25

2.2 Mid Term Technical Training Program

SI No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Duration	Practicing Weeks	No. of seats
1.	CNC Lathe Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
2.	CNC Milling Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
3.	CNC Machining Center Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
4.	Die Sink EDM & Wire Cut EDM Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
5.	Steel Melting Induction Furnace Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
6.	Tool & Cutter Grinding Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
7.	Pantograph Milling Machine Operation & Practice	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4

SI No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Duration	Practicing Weeks	No. of seats
8	Quality Control & Product Testing of Industrial Spare Parts	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	4
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	4
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	4
9	Plastic Technology	55	08 July 2018 to 02 Aug 2018	4	5
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 04 Oct 2018	4	5
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	4	5
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 14 Feb 2019	4	5
		59	17 Mar 2019 to 11 April 2019	4	5
		60	05 May 2019 to 30 May 2019	4	5
10	Auto CAD (2D & 3D)	55	08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018	6	4
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018	6	4
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018	6	4
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019	6	4
		59	10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019	6	4
		60	21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019	6	4
11	Refrigeration & Air Conditioning	55	08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018	6	20
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018	6	20
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018	6	20
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019	6	20
		59	10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019	6	20
		60	21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019	6	20
12	Electrical House Wiring	55	08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018	6	20
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018	6	20
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018	6	20
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019	6	20
		59	10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019	6	20
		60	21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019	6	20
13	Manual Metal Arc Welding	55	08 July 2018 to 16 Aug 2018	6	20
		56	09 Sept 2018 to 18 Oct 2018	6	20
		57	11 Nov 2018 to 20 Dec 2018	6	20
		58	20 Jan 2019 to 28 Feb 2019	6	20
		59	10 Mar 2019 to 18 April 2019	6	20
		60	21 April 2019 to 30 May 2019	6	20

2.3 Short Term Technical Training Program

SI No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Duration	Practicing Weeks	No. of seats
1	Programmable Logic Controller (PLC)	50	08 July 2018 to 19 July 2018	2	20
		51	09 Sept 2018 to 20 Sept 2018	2	20
		52	25 Nov 2018 to 06 Dec 2018	2	20
		53	20 Jan 2019 to 31Jan 2019	2	20
		54	10 Mar 2019 to 21 Mar 2019	2	20
		55	05 May 2019 to 16 May 2019	2	20
2	Boiler Operation & Maintenance	34	08 July 2018 to 12 July 2018	1	15
		35	09 Sept 2018 to 13 Sep 2018	1	15
		36	25 Nov 2018 to 29 Nov 2018	1	15
		37	20 Jan 2019 to 24 Jan 2019	1	15
		38	10 Mar 2019 to 14 Mar 2019	1	15
		39	05 May 2019 to 09 May 2019	1	15
3	Solar Energy &IPS Technology	4	08 July 2018 to 26 July 2018	3	15
		5	09 Sept 2018 to 27 Sept 2018	3	15
		6	25 Nov 2018 to 13 Dec 2018	3	15
		7	20 Jan 2019 to 16 Feb 2019	3	15
		8	10 Mar 2019 to 28 Mar 2019	3	15
		9	05 May 2019 to 23 May 2019	3	15

2.4 Attachment Technical Training Program

SI No.	Name of the Course	Course No.	Duration	Practicing Weeks	No. of seats
1	Attachment Technical Training Program	-	As per stack holder's desire	4-12	As per demand